Show #723:. SHOT-Sulphur Springs (07/23/2016)

7000. SHOT VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points  Owner's Name

1 388 Flips Lady Wrangler MICHELLE D REDING 68.00 MICHELLE D REDING

2 422 Custom Tuff Slider SANDY CRAWFORD 52.00 SANDY CRAWFORD

3 421 Last Red Freckle JANET KALINOWSKI 47.00 Janet E. Kalinowski

4 404 Takin Pepto 073 J TIM GRAY 46.00 James T Gray

5 409 OSU Surenufaslider W TODD GRAY 46.00  William T Gray

6 390 Heza Sparkling Major PETE ROSALES 45.00 Pete Rosales

7 403 Nu Peppy Rey Jay SPENCER GRAY (BC) 44.00 James T Gray

8 471 Miss Sons Shinning Mekenna Szabo (Collegiate) 40.00 Rita Fay Ward

9 394 NADA Pepto Taz LAURA YARBROUGH 37.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
10 407 Reyguns Texas Doll CRISTINA LOSCUITO (TSU) 32.00 Cristina Loscuito
11 393 Billy Tarplay Jonathan Yarbrough 31.00 LAURA YARBROUGH
12 452 Dual Smarts Smooth AUDREY WHITEHEAD 29.00 AUDREY WHITEHEAD
13 470 SRL MELLO GIN BARBIE CLAUSSEN 23.00 HARDIN-SIMMONS
14 469 SPECIAL BIT O HEAVEN BARBIE CLAUSSEN 20.50 BARBIE CLAUSSEN
15 462 Cbars Peptolantalena KARLA ASHABRANNER 18.00 KARLA ASHABRANNER
16 475 Playin In The Creek Vickie Kindl 11.00  Vickie Kindl



Show #723:. SHOT-Sulphur Springs (07/23/2016)

70. SHOT VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 18

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 388

2 422

3 468

4 471

5 403

6 407

7 409

8 421

9 470

10 393

11 404

12 390

13 462

14 469

15 394

16 452

17 475
OP 18 395

Flips Lady Wrangler
Custom Tuff Slider
Mister Chula

Miss Sons Shinning
Nu Peppy Rey Jay
Reyguns Texas Doll
OSU Surenufaslider
Last Red Freckle
SRL MELLO GIN
Billy Tarplay

Takin Pepto 073
Heza Sparkling Major
Cbars Peptolantalena
SPECIAL BIT O HEAVEN
NADA Pepto Taz
Dual Smarts Smooth
Playin In The Creek
Peppy Stinger Lynx

MICHELLE D REDING
SANDY CRAWFORD
KENNY MARTIN

Mekenna Szabo (Collegiate)
SPENCER GRAY (BC)
CRISTINA LOSCUITO (TSU)
W TODD GRAY

JANET KALINOWSKI
BARBIE CLAUSSEN
Jonathan Yarbrough

J TIM GRAY

PETE ROSALES

KARLA ASHABRANNER
BARBIE CLAUSSEN
LAURA YARBROUGH
AUDREY WHITEHEAD
Vickie Kindl

JANE JIMERSON

73.00
73.00
72.50
71.50
70.50
70.00
70.00
69.50
68.50
68.00
68.00
66.50
65.50
62.50
62.00
61.50
51.00
56.00

18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

MICHELLE D REDING
SANDY CRAWFORD
KENNY MARTIN

Rita Fay Ward

James T Gray

Cristina Loscuito

William T Gray

Janet E. Kalinowski
HARDIN-SIMMONS
LAURA YARBROUGH
James T Gray

Pete Rosales

KARLA ASHABRANNER
BARBIE CLAUSSEN
Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
AUDREY WHITEHEAD
Vickie Kindl

JANE JIMERSON



Show #723:. SHOT-Sulphur Springs (07/23/2016)
72. SHOT VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 388
2 422
3 390
4 404
5 403
6 394
7 409
8 393
9 471

10 452
11 475
12 421
13 407
14 462
15 470
16 469

Flips Lady Wrangler
Custom Tuff Slider
Heza Sparkling Major
Takin Pepto 073

Nu Peppy Rey Jay
NADA Pepto Taz
OSU Surenufaslider
Billy Tarplay

Miss Sons Shinning
Dual Smarts Smooth
Playin In The Creek
Last Red Freckle
Reyguns Texas Doll
Cbars Peptolantalena
SRL MELLO GIN
SPECIAL BIT O HEAVEN

MICHELLE D REDING
SANDY CRAWFORD

PETE ROSALES

J TIM GRAY

SPENCER GRAY (BC)
LAURA YARBROUGH

W TODD GRAY

Jonathan Yarbrough
Mekenna Szabo (Collegiate)
AUDREY WHITEHEAD
Vickie Kindl

JANET KALINOWSKI
CRISTINA LOSCUITO (TSU)
KARLA ASHABRANNER
BARBIE CLAUSSEN
BARBIE CLAUSSEN

69.50
68.00
67.50
67.50
67.00
67.00
67.00
66.50
65.50
65.00
64.00
62.50
61.50
61.00
58.50
54.50

16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

MICHELLE D REDING
SANDY CRAWFORD
Pete Rosales

James T Gray

James T Gray

Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
William T Gray

LAURA YARBROUGH
Rita Fay Ward

AUDREY WHITEHEAD
Vickie Kindl

Janet E. Kalinowski
Cristina Loscuito

KARLA ASHABRANNER
HARDIN-SIMMONS
BARBIE CLAUSSEN



Show #723:. SHOT-Sulphur Springs (07/23/2016)
71. SHOT VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 18

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 388

2 421

3 422

4 394

5 409

6 404

7 395

8 471

9 393

10 390

11 462

12 469

13 470

14 403

15 407

OP 16 468
OP 17 452
OP 18 475

Flips Lady Wrangler
Last Red Freckle
Custom Tuff Slider
NADA Pepto Taz
OSU Surenufaslider
Takin Pepto 073
Peppy Stinger Lynx
Miss Sons Shinning
Billy Tarplay

Heza Sparkling Major
Cbars Peptolantalena
SPECIAL BIT O HEAVEN
SRL MELLO GIN

Nu Peppy Rey Jay
Reyguns Texas Doll
Mister Chula

Dual Smarts Smooth

Playin In The Creek

MICHELLE D REDING
JANET KALINOWSKI
SANDY CRAWFORD
LAURA YARBROUGH

W TODD GRAY

J TIM GRAY

JANE JIMERSON

Mekenna Szabo (Collegiate)
Jonathan Yarbrough

PETE ROSALES

KARLA ASHABRANNER
BARBIE CLAUSSEN
BARBIE CLAUSSEN
SPENCER GRAY (BC)
CRISTINA LOSCUITO (TSU)
KENNY MARTIN

AUDREY WHITEHEAD
Vickie Kindl

73.00
72.00
71.00
71.00
70.00
70.00
68.50
65.00
63.00
62.00
59.50
59.50
59.50
59.00
55.00
66.00
35.00
20.50

18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

MICHELLE D REDING
Janet E. Kalinowski
SANDY CRAWFORD
Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
William T Gray

James T Gray

JANE JIMERSON

Rita Fay Ward

LAURA YARBROUGH
Pete Rosales

KARLA ASHABRANNER
BARBIE CLAUSSEN
HARDIN-SIMMONS
James T Gray

Cristina Loscuito

KENNY MARTIN
AUDREY WHITEHEAD
Vickie Kindl



Show #723:. SHOT-Sulphur Springs (07/23/2016)

73. SHOT VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 452

2 388

3 390

4 421

5 403

6 404

7 407

8 409

9 468
10T 469
10T 394
12 471
13 470
14 422
15 393
16 475
17 462

Dual Smarts Smooth
Flips Lady Wrangler
Heza Sparkling Major
Last Red Freckle

Nu Peppy Rey Jay
Takin Pepto 073
Reyguns Texas Doll
OSU Surenufaslider
Mister Chula

SPECIAL BIT O HEAVEN

NADA Pepto Taz
Miss Sons Shinning
SRL MELLO GIN
Custom Tuff Slider
Billy Tarplay

Playin In The Creek

Cbars Peptolantalena

AUDREY WHITEHEAD
MICHELLE D REDING
PETE ROSALES

JANET KALINOWSKI
SPENCER GRAY (BC)

J TIM GRAY

CRISTINA LOSCUITO (TSU)
W TODD GRAY

KENNY MARTIN

BARBIE CLAUSSEN
LAURA YARBROUGH
Mekenna Szabo (Collegiate)
BARBIE CLAUSSEN
SANDY CRAWFORD
Jonathan Yarbrough

Vickie Kindl

KARLA ASHABRANNER

74.50
72.00
72.00
72.00
71.50
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.50
70.00
70.00
67.50
67.00
67.00
65.50
64.00
62.50

17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
7.50
7.50
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

AUDREY WHITEHEAD
MICHELLE D REDING
Pete Rosales

Janet E. Kalinowski
James T Gray

James T Gray

Cristina Loscuito

William T Gray

KENNY MARTIN
BARBIE CLAUSSEN
Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
Rita Fay Ward
HARDIN-SIMMONS
SANDY CRAWFORD
LAURA YARBROUGH
Vickie Kindl

KARLA ASHABRANNER



